Academic Calendar 2022-2023
2023-2022 ekl aggdil)
FALL SEMESTER 2022 i All Juab
o Teaching Weeks axsl) .
Date &\l Day sl Tyl Event &asll
Every English Proficiency Tests 4 jalai¥! dalll 3oLl <l jlas)
Wednesday T ) )
02-09-2022 Friday Deadline for admission Jsall e ge )3
05-09-2022 Monday- . . . P
el g 2aad) ddlall all
11-09-2022 Sunday Registration for new and existing students r_<iuell 5 202 Zullall Jiaul
08-09-2022 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members il L 2l Ll cliacl iy =l o 54l
12-09-2022 Monday Week 1 1g5-Y |Orientation Day for New Students 33l 4dlall & =il o s3l)
12-09-2022 Monday Week 1 1 &Y |Begin of weekdays classes g ss¥) alf &l pualan iy
17-09-2022 Saturday Week 1 1gsY  |Begin of weekend classes g s¥) 4l &l pualas 4l
12-09-2022 Monday - Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration
18-09-2022 Sunday ee ) Qa5 8Ly ol 5
25-09-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 ¢sY)  |Late registration deadline Labiall Jiaiill 2o 5o JAl
. Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

25-09-2022 Sunday Week 2 2 & s Alle 2y s TSl A jo (33 e it 6 5o 3l
31-10-2022 Monday Week 8 8 ¢s»Y  |Admission begins for Spring semester 2023 gull Juail J 5l 4l
31-10-2022 Monday- . . . - . .

) Caaiiall cililatial 5 i
06-11-2022 Sunday Week 8 8 g Y Midterm exam period 9

Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

06-11-2022 Sunday Week8 | 8¢l Bl ey €] B g (523 (B (30 Sl 20 5 sl
05-12-2022 Monday - . . - e e . . . I

| ) 3 lalla anass 5 i
11-12-2022 Sunday Week 13 13 ¢ ¥ |Applications for changing specialization period el jpad Gl 400853 i
12-12-2022 Monday - < . . . .

| ) | ] )
18-12-2022 Sunday Week 14 | 14 ¢ ¥ |Early registration week for Spring semester 2023 gzl duadl Saall Jonasill ¢ 50
19-12-2022 Monday - Fall semester recess for Students and Faculty members & 2l 2l eliacy 5 Allall oy a0 Joad 3 5la
01-01-2023 Sunday
06-01-2023 Friday Week 15 | 15 g sw¥!  |Last day of weekday classes g ssu¥) ol il jaladd a5 HAT
08-01-2023 Sunday Week 15 | 15 g sw¥)  |Last day of weekend classes g s &les <l jualaal o0 3l
09-01-2023 Monday - < . L .

| Al cbilatiay) 3 yi
19-01-2023 Thursday Week 16 16 ¢ s»¥)  |Final exam period Al & oo
22-01-2023 Sunday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades A il &uell slinel U (e ol abudl 2o 50 A
23-01-2023 Monday Examination Board Meeting 45l cllaiey) dial ¢ Laia)
23-01-2023 Monday Announcement of grades <ila ,al (D)
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2023-2022 el a8l

SPRING SEMESTER 2023 ) Juab

o Teaching Weeks axsl) .
Date Ul syl Event sl
Every English Proficiency Tests 4 jalai¥! 4alll sl <l jlas)
Wednesday T ) )
29-01-2023 Sunday Deadline for admission Jsdll 2e sa jal
24-01-2023 Tuesday- . . _— .
1 bl 5 aaal) ddlall al)

29-01-2023 Sunday Registration for new and existing students ¢ <iuall 5 232l 4dlall Jeaal
26-01-2023 Thursday Orientation Day for new faculty members 23al daw i) gl eliacy iy ol o )
30-01-2023 Monday Week 1 1 g9  |Orientation Day for New Students sl dlall 4 il o 3l)
30-01-2023 Monday Week 1 1 &Y |Begin of weekdays classes g ss¥) alf &l pualan iy
04-02-2023 Saturday Week 1 1 g5y |Begin of weekend classes g sws¥) dilgs &l jualae Ly
30-01-2023 Monday- < Add/Drop period; late registration

)
05-02-2023 Sunday Week 1 | Tgsmdl 1oy Gl adla¥ly cond 5 5
12-02-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 gsw¥)  |Late registration deadline _aliall Jsell s 50 a1

Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

12-02-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 g sl B Gl s S A g 333 lase i) 2 50 12
20-03-2023 Monday Week 8 8 gs»¥!  |Admission begins for Fall semester 2023 <)l Juadl J 5l 4y
20-03-2023 Monday- . . . - . .

) Coaiiall Cililatal 3 4
26-03-2023 Sunday Week 8 8 g sma¥ Midterm exam period < 9

Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)
26-03-2023 Sunday Week8 | 8¢l Bl i)y AalS) Al g (528 (B 3o Sl 2 s 5l
27-03-2023 Monday- . P 5. G oy i
il | elacY g dudlall | 35k

02-04-2023 Sunday Spring semester recess for students and faculty members A )3l Al 5 Adhall a5l Jacd 5 5l
01-05-2023 Monday- C . T . P

N A1) i bl a3
07-05-2023 Sunday Week 13 13 & oo Applications for changing specialization period sl juai Gl a3 5
08-05-2023 Monday- o, |Early registration week for summer and Fall 2023 semesters

N
14-05-2023 Sunday Week 14 | 1451150593 Gy Al isal) ool Ssal Jinll g s
19-05-2023 Friday Week 15 | 15 g sw¥!  |Last day of weekday classes g ssu¥) ol il jialadd a5 AT
21-05-2023 Sunday Week 15 | 15 g sw¥)  |Last day of weekend classes g s &les <l jualaal o0 3l
22-05-2023 Monday - . Lo .

) ileill clilatiaY) 5 i
31-05-2023 Wednesday Week 16 | 16 g s Final exam period &l & 5
02-06-2023 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4w 5l Zugll sliaci 8 (e a3l ailul 2 e A
02-06-2023 Friday Examination Board meeting 4l Cllaiel! dial g laia)
03-06-2023 Saturday Announcement of grades <is Al (Sle)
03-06-2023 Saturday Summer recess for students 4dlall Lduall s Y
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SUMMER I SESSION 2023  Js¥! inall Juail)

i L)
Teachmg Wee'ks & Event caall
Ay yxil)
05-06-2023 Monday Week 1 1 g5y |Weekday classes begin g s ol < jalas iy
10-06-2023 Saturday Week 1 1 g5y |Weekend classes begin g ss¥) dlgs <l palae iy
05-06-2023 Monday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday classes
06-06-2023 Tuesday ee Eo3 e 81l el Al Jumadil) g 4ilia¥) 5 conndl 5
10-06-2023 Saturday- Week 1 1 Yl Add/Drop period; late registration for weekend classes
11-06-2023 Sunday ee T e e ol el il sl LYl ondl 5 58
Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

11-06-2023 Sunday Week 1 1 g 5! Bl i) i BaalS) Al o 5 (B il 20 g0 )
24-06-2023 Saturday- ¢ . . - . s

! Caaiiall cililatial 3 i
26-06-2023 Monday Week 3 3 Y Midterm exam period < i

Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

27-06-2023 Tuesday Week4 | 4 g5 Ale )i AalS) Al o (52 (B cpe iU g 5l
13-07-2023 Thursday Week 6 6 ¢ s=Y  |Last day of weekday classes g s ol &l jualaal oo AT
16-07-2023 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ s=Y  |Last day of weekend classes g s &ilgs &l jualaal o0 AT
20-07-2023 Thursday - < . Lo .

) iledl calilasial) 3 i
92-07-2023 Saturday Week 7 7 ¢ =¥ |Final exam period &g & Su
23-07-2023 Sunday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades 4w 5l Zugll sliaci J8 e a3l alu 2 e A
23-07-2023 Sunday Examination Board meeting 48 cililaiaV) dial ¢ Laia)
23-07-2023 Sunday Announcement of grades <ia 2l (e}

SUMMER II SESSION 2023 (~4l) (Awall Juadll

. Teaching Weeks gl .
Date gt a1 Event <aall
24-07-2023 Monday Week 1 1gsmY  |Weekday classes begin g ss¥) sl ol juslas iy
29-07-2023 Saturday Week 1 1gsmY  [Weekend classes begin g ssY) dles &l palas iy
24-07-2023 Monday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekday classes
25-07-2023 Tuesday ee Eol e 80l palacad Al Jeannil s ALY 5 o) 5 58
29-07-2023 Saturday- Week 1 1 9 Add/Drop period; late registration for weekend classes
30-07-2023 Sunday ee Eo e ¥ s i palacad LAl il g Ada¥) g o) 5 58
Deadline to drop courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

06-08-2023 Sunday Week 2 2 g;,u»&\ Al el €] 2l e ¢ 52 (Blasa ital e ga A
12-08-2023 Saturday - < . . - . ;

) Coaiiall cililatial 3 4
14-08-2023 Monday Week 3 3 g oY Midterm exam period &l 3]

. Deadline to withdraw from courses (no academic penalty but financial penalty applies)

16-08-2023 Wednesday Week 4 4 g ) Al e andlS) 26 (53 (Bl cre s 2 50 Al
31-08-2023 Thursday Week 6 6 g =Y |Last day of weekday classes g s Ll il jsladd o g 3T
03-09-2023 Sunday Week 6 6 ¢ sY)  |Last day of weekend classes & s Ales @l junlaal gy AT
04-09-2023 Monday - . . L . .

) Algall clilaial 6 i
06-09-2023 Wednesday Week7 | 7 g3 |Final exam period el = >
08-09-2023 Friday Deadline for faculty members to submit the grades w3l Zuell eliac Ui (e cila jall adeil ae ga 53
08-09-2023 Friday Examination Board meeting 45 cililaiel] dial ¢ Laia)
08-09-2023 Friday Announcement of grades <a Al (e
Dates of official holidays will be announced by the UAE Government sasiall A jall ) eyl A 5o 4 S U e den 1) Jlaell e 50 e (Dle Y s
* Fall 2023 will begin on Monday September 11st i 11 68 sall (Y1 a5 2023 <oy Al Jacd g
Classes missed due to an official Holidays will be compensated on Friday, Saturday and Sunday PO PRCHVA P PO IR P PV [N PR P E VO i FCH WS PO P RPL .8
Makeup classes schedule will be announced by the concerned Head of Departments. Aiaall ?L...é‘\Jl el 3aob e Ay el Gl palaall Jgan Glrss
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